
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 181.1 275.0 0

2 Dillion Wells Troy 192.0 250.0 0

3 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 190.1 215.0 0

4 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 195.0 0

5 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 190.2 165.0 0

6 Landon Drinkard McLouth 186.3 160.0 0

7 Oscar Cano Deerfield High School 183.2 150.0 0

8 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 197.8 145.0 0

9 Kyler Holloway McLouth 188.7 140.0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dillion Wells Troy 192.0 350.0 0

2 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 190.1 345.0 0

3 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 305.0 0

4 Kyler Holloway McLouth 188.7 280.0 0

5 Landon Drinkard McLouth 186.3 240.0 0

6 Jacob Schrick JCN 181.1 225.0 0

7 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 197.8 205.0 0

8 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 190.2 195.0 0

9 Oscar Cano Deerfield High School 183.2 160.0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 190.1 245.0 0

2 Jacob Schrick JCN 181.1 225.0 0

3 Dillion Wells Troy 192.0 225.0 0

4 Kyler Holloway McLouth 188.7 180.0 0

5 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 170.0 0

6 Landon Drinkard McLouth 186.3 165.0 0

7 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 197.8 160.0 0

8 Oscar Cano Deerfield High School 183.2 145.0 0

9 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 190.2 135.0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dillion Wells Troy 192.0 825.0 10

2 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 190.1 805.0 8

3 Jacob Schrick JCN 181.1 725.0 6

4 Kasper Aavistsland McLouth 197.7 670.0 4

5 Kyler Holloway McLouth 188.7 600.0 2

6 Landon Drinkard McLouth 186.3 565.0 0

7 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 197.8 510.0 1

8 Carlos Buzo Deerfield High School 190.2 495.0 0

9 Oscar Cano Deerfield High School 183.2 455.0 0


